Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

MP'323'3 3MT Corner Drill

I

C063248 Oil & Governor Housing

Consists of: S007963 (2), C035611,

C035614, C037062, CO68975 (2),
C069174 (2), C069175 (2),

C069175 (2)
C037062 Stop Pin

C039415 Governor Valve
C030508 Governor Valve Case
C060305 Governor Valve
C035600 Governor Weight (2) —
S010279 Weight Spacer (8)
C035104 Weight Pin (2)

C037050 Stop 1/4" x1-1/16" LG (4)]

C037118 Hex Nut 1/4" (4)
C035102 Push Pin

C063585 Ball Bearing
C037349 Governor Body Comp.

Consists of: S016279 (8), C035102,

C035103, C035104, (2) C035600 (2)
C035103 Governor Body

C037067 Rotor Blade (4)
C060511 Rotor 8T
C078915 Lower End Plate

C037404 Bolt (Special) 1/4" (4)
C037118 Hex Nut 1/4" (4)

Gear See Table

C060506 Spindle Gear Key
C063237 Gear Spacer

C063255 Screw 5/16" - 18 x 1" (4)
C011070 Lock Washer 5/16" (4)
C063235 Bearing Retainer Plate

C064764 Spindle Housing

C035517 Ball Bearing
C064760 Feed Screw Cap
C064757 Leather Seal (Upper)
C0190C4 Feed Screw & Center
For No. 3 M.T. Spindle

C015158 Feed Screw & Center
For No. 3 Use-EM-UP Spindle

C011085 Feed Screw Center
C038438 Feed Screw Nut

8-1/2"

A

C064758 Bearing Spacer \
C064762 Bevel Pinion Shaft 12T
S021071 Ball Bearing —\

o]
Q

WA

N\ \[

2l Tl Tl

o0

7
P
H
H

7,

"

sl

PP A iF 24N A

L
Lr

Lol L

I

Y

C068975 Needle Valve (2)
S007963 Hex Nut (2)
C069174 Packing (2)
C069175 Packing Cup (2)
C035611 Qi Filler Plug
C035614 Plug Gasket
C060512 End Plate (Upper)
C063234 Gasket

C039412 End Plate Dowel (3)
C063249 Motor Housing
C037174 Name Plate
S015150 Screw (4)
C060496 Cylinder
C063585 Ball Bearing
C061409 Dowel Pin
C035390 Plug 1/8"
S038613 Knockout Plug
Gear Pinion See Table
S025055 Ball Bearing (2)

C063247 Gear Case

S023046 Ball Bearing
C064761 Spindle Bevel Gear
S005907 Key

C064755 Ball Bearing
C064756 Leather Seal (Lower)
C064763 Spindle No. 3 M.T.
C064898 Spindle No. 3 Use-EM-UP
C035390 Plug 1/8"

Used in Spindle Housing

S062777 Screw (4)
C011670 Lock Washer 5/16" (4)
Feed Screw Cap to Spindle Housing

GEAR TABLE

R.PM 175 290"

SPINDLE GEAR C-061507 C-060515

INTERMEDIATE C-061506 C-060535
GEAR & PITCH 36T .g.-11T.P 36T .G.-15T.P

ALL THREADS ARE RIGHT HANDED UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

02202017RevIMME | NP

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 e 1-800-521-8104 e Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com




Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

MP'323'3 3MT Corner Drill

r - C035461 Throttle Complete - = = = = = = = = = - - - "
Consists of:
C034054, C034056 (2), C034062, C034066, C035563,

C035569, C035574, C035781, C035782, C036909
C035563 Throttle Stem & Bushing (3/4" Pipe Thread)

:l\/“ AN \
ESSSS

g il

e

C035574
C034066  Roller Pin
C034056  Roller (2)

C034054  Throttle Plug
C035569 Sleeve

C035782  Spring

Roller Protector

C035782  Air Strainer
C035782  Throttle Cap (1/2" Pipe Tap)

02202017Rev7MME | NP

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 e 1-800-521-8104 e Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com



